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Subjects

Father's / Mother's Name Result

D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh

19057628

19057649

19057655

19057730

19057732

19057743

19057747

19057776

19057786

19057822

19057825

19057847

19057928

19057944

19057953

19057962

19057964

19057969

19057978

19058043

17519002119

17519001931

17519001935

17519001957

17519002188

17519001961

17519001964

17519001972

17519002223

17519002243

17519001994

17519002260

17519002314

17519002322

17519002039

17519002334

17519002043

17519002048

17519002054

17519002384

ANIKET WAHEE

ANUPRIYA

ARPITA

HARSHIKA

HARWINDER SINGH

ISHIKA SANGWAN

JAHANVI VERMA

KHUSHI

KSHITIJ BHAROL

NAWANG NAMGAIL

NEHA DHIMAN

PANKAJ

SAHIL SHARMA

SATNAM SINGH

SHAIVY MARKER

SHIVAM PURI

SHIVANI

SHREYA

SIMRANJEET KAUR

YUVRAJ

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

RAKESH WAHEE / SARLA
WAHEE

PAVAN KUMAR / SHEELA
KUMARI

NAND LAL / ANJU BALA

SANJEEV KUMAR /
SUNAYNA

SUKHWINDER SINGH /
DALJEET KAUR

SUNIL KUMAR / NEERU

VINOD KUMAR VERMA /
NITU VERMA

NAFE SINGH / SHEELA
DEVI

SOM RAJ BHAROL / LATA
BHAROL

SAMTEN THARCHIN /
TSERING DOLKAR

NARESH KUMAR /
KESARAN KUMARI

KARAM SINGH / KAMLA

BHAGAT RAM / BIMLA
DEVI

LAKHVIR SINGH /
LAKHVINDER KAUR

SANJEEV MARKER /
AARTI

DHIRAJ PURI/ MAMTA
PURI

SANJEEV KUMAR /
POONAM GUPTA

HARISH KUMAR / ROMA
SHARMA

JARNAIL SINGH / MEENA
KUMARI

ANIL POPLI / SONIA POPLI

531

565

636

637

576

634

637

688

674

RLA

651

652

644

594

650

605

649

RL -(GC)

77

604
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Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

19059186 15019000846 CHANCHAL BOTANY [BOT] BASKI RAJA / NUTAN RLA

19059194 15019000854 DIKSHPREET KAUR BOTANY [BOT] IQBAL SINGH / SEEMA RLA
RANI

19059213 15019000873 HARLEEN KAUR BOTANY [BOT] JAGJIWAN SINGH / RLA
SARBJIT KAUR

19059262 15019000922 LUXMI BOTANY [BOT] RAM PARSAD / KAMLA RLA

19059263 15019000923 LUXMI RANI BOTANY [BOT] RAJESH KUMAR / RLA
PARMILA DEVI

19059266 15019000926 MANIKA BOTANY [BOT] BAHADUR / NEELAM RLA

19059288 15019000948 NAVJOT KAUR BOTANY [BOT] MANGAL SINGH / RLA
NARINDER KAUR

19059358 15019001018 SANDEEP KAUR BOTANY [BOT] RANJIT SINGH / RLA
GURDEEP KAUR

19059388 15019001048 SONAM KUMARI BOTANY [BOT] SATINDER PRASAD / RLA
REKHA DEVI

19059395 15019001055 SUKHMANJOT KAUR BOTANY [BOT] JASWINDER SINGH / RLA
KUSHALJEET KAUR

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh

19060843 18119001512 ANANYA NAUTIYAL PHYSICS [PHY] RAJESH NAUTIYAL / 636
SUSHMA NAUTIYAL

19060849 18119001518 ANJALI GUPTA PHYSICS [PHY] RAJEEV GUPTA / NAINA 655

19060855 18119001524 ANUSHREE SHARMA PHYSICS [PHY] VIJAY KUMAR / SUMAN 592
SHARMA

19060862 18119001531 BALLABHI PHYSICS [PHY] KHEMCHAND GUPTA/ 608
VEENA

19060866 18119001535 DAINTY MEHTA PHYSICS [PHY] ANIL KUMAR MEHTA / RL
SEEMA SHARMA

19060884 18119001553 HARMEET KAUR PHYSICS [PHY] JOGINDER SINGH / 697
DALJEET KAUR

19060911 18119001580 KASHISH PHYSICS [PHY] RAVINDER KUMAR / 576
SAVITA RANI

19060919 18119001588 KRITIKA LAMBA PHYSICS [PHY] OMVEER SINGH / 650
NEELAM

19060936 18119001605 NANCY PHYSICS [PHY] BALJINDER KUMAR / 663
PANKAJ RANI

19060938 18119001607 NATASHA PHYSICS [PHY] DAULAT RAM / ANITA 680

RANI
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MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh

19060950 18119001619 PALAK PHYSICS [PHY] SANJAY KUMAR / GEETA 682

19060951 18119001620 PALAK KINDRA PHYSICS [PHY] NAND KISHOR KINDRA / 667
SARIKA KINDRA

19060959 18119001628 PINKEY CHAUDHARY PHYSICS [PHY] ASHOK KUMAR / 642
SANGEETA CHAUDHARY

19060966 18119001635 PRESHIKA DHARMA PHYSICS [PHY] H S DHARMA / REKHA 619
DHARMA

19060974 18119001643 RAVNEET KAUR PHYSICS [PHY] MANMOHAN SINGH / 671
SWARANJIT KAUR

19061010 18119001679 SHRUTI DHIMAN PHYSICS [PHY] RAJINDER KUMAR / PINKI 646
DEVI

19061041 18119001709 VARNIKA MALIK PHYSICS [PHY] BIJENDER SINGH / 615
ROOPA DEVI

Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector-11, Chandigarh

19061087 17719001119 AASHIMA THAKUR PHYSICS [PHY] PRAVEEN KUMAR / 633
SUNITA KUMARI

19061111 17719001143 ARIDHI GUPTA CHEMISTRY [CHM] KAMALJEET GUPTA/ 718
BABITA GUPTA

19061130 17719001162 BHUMIKA SHARMA CHEMISTRY [CHM] VINOD SHARMA / SARITA 709
SHARMA

19061143 17719001175 DISHU GILL CHEMISTRY [CHM] NARESH / MANJU 732

19061155 17719001187 HARITI MEHTA CHEMISTRY [CHM] SURAJ BHAN MEHTA / 702
UMA MEHTA

19061167 17719001199 ISHA DUGGAL CHEMISTRY [CHM] SANJEEV DUGGAL / 743
ANJALI DUGGAL

19061170 17719001202 ISHITA CHEMISTRY [CHM] SULTAN SINGH / BABITA 729
DEVI

19061171 17719001203 ISHITA BHARDWAJ PHYSICS [PHY] MUNISH KUMAR / SHELLY 601
BHARDWAJ

19061175 17719001207 JASSI CHEMISTRY [CHM] MOHAN LAL / CHANCHAL 71

19061191 17719001223 KIRTI KOHAR CHEMISTRY [CHM] CHARAN SINGH / KUSUM 718
DEVI

19061195 17719001227 KOMAL MAURYA CHEMISTRY [CHM] GIRJA SHANKAR / KUSUM 678
KUMARI

19061200 17719001232 LALITA CHEMISTRY [CHM] BACHAN SINGH / HEMA 711

19061205 17719001237 MAHIMA SINGH PHYSICS [PHY] MOHAR SINGH / RAJ 681

KUMARI SINGH
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Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector-11, Chandigarh

19061215

19061216

19061223

19061253

19061254

19061276

19061287

19061327

19061329

19061341

19061357

19061365

19061372

19061378

19061388

19061389

19061391

19061392

S.Govt
19062772

19062777

17719001247

17719001248

17719001255

17719001285

17719001286

17719001308

17719001319

17719001359

17719001361

17719001373

17719001389

17719001397

17719001404

17719001410

17719001420

17719001421

17719001423

17719001424

MANYA

MARVI GUPTA

MEHAKPREET KAUR

NITIKA SAHNI

NITISHA

PRERNA

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SHEETAL SHARMA

SHIKHA

SHRUTI

SONALI

SUKHPAL KAUR

SWATI BHATT

TANNU

VANDANA

VARSHA

YACHNA

YOGESHWARI

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

. College of Sc.Edu. & Research, Jagraon (Ludhiana)

13019000002

13019000005

AKANKSHA SEWAK

AMANDEEP KAUR

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

RAJIV KUMAR / RITU

KANWAR BHAN GUPTA /
RAJNI GUPTA

GURJINDER SINGH /
HARINDER KAUR

RAJNEESH KUMAR SAHNI
/ ANU

BINDERPAL / RENU

MADHUSUDAN SINGH /
MADHU

BHUPINDER SINGH /
NARINDER KAUR

SURESH KUMAR / GITA
RANI

VIJAY KUMAR / ASHA
CHATLY

GULSHAN KUMAR /
MISHU RANI

MANSA RAM / MEENA
DEVI

GURJIT SINGH /
HARVINDER KAUR

PAPPU BHATT /
BHUVNESHWARI BHATT

PAWAN KUMAR / DIMPLE

SHANKER LAL / VEENA
RANI

BHAJAN LAL / JANKI DEVI

PARSHOTEM KUMAR /
SUMAN GARG

BHIM DEV / SHANTA DEVI

LOKESHWAR SEWAK /
BHARTI SEWAK

SUKHDEV SINGH /
SUKHWINDER KAUR

673

674

703

663

738

729

666

672

746

722

744

708

669

735

698

730

711

653

661

699
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S.Govt. College of Sc.Edu. & Research, Jagraon (Ludhiana)

19062840

19062853

19062891

19062897

19062910

19062911

13019000045

13019000054

13019000080

13019000085

13019000097

13019000098

CHANDIGARH - 160014
September 02, 2022

KUMKUM GARG

MANMEET

RAJDEEP SHARMA

RAVNEET KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

VAJANT GARG / NEELAM
RANI GARG

AVINASH KUMAR /
AVINASH RANI

AMANDEEP / USHA RANI

SUKHWINDER SINGH /
SUKHWINDER KAUR

DHARVI SINGH /
HARINDER KAUR

HARDEEP SINGH /
JASPAL KAUR

724

71

613

665

RLA

686

Prof. Jagat Bhushan
Controller of Examinations



